Eddie Horn -   horne@william.jewell.edu



Kiko Magana
Highland Community College
Head Women’s Soccer Coach
816-749-5407 (cell)
kmagana@highlandcc.edu

	Kevin Kalish
Head Men's Soccer Coach
Saint Louis University  
Kevin.Kalish@slu.edu
​


Jeff Cole
Head Men's Soccer Coach
Johnson County Community College
Cell:  316.250.7781
Email:  jcole53@jccc.edu
Twitter: @JCCC_MSOC


Daryn “Ozzie” White
Head Coach, Women’s Soccer
Graceland University, 1 University Place, Lamoni, IA 50140 
641.784.5321 ph  |  515.724.2764 cell
Ozzie.White@graceland.edu


Adam James
Men’s Soccer Assistant Coach
Benedictine College
Cell Phone (816) 804-9487
ajames@benedictine.edu
https://www.ravenathletics.com/sport/0/6.php
 
 
 

